
Highlights of Upcoming Events at the Village Center
Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

 *Village Playtime for children 1 to 5 yrs.—Thurs. 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.
*Concerts in Hubert Humphrey Park—Wed. at 7 p.m.  (check newsletter for current info)

*Movie Night—Thurs. (check newsletter for current info)

*Suburban Nurse Blood Pressure Checks—Tues. 1 to 2:45 p.m.

Suburban Health Lecture: Suburban Pharmacists on RX Questions
Wed. June 10, at 1 p.m.

Café Muse—Reading by poets Wayne Miller and Eric Pankey
Classical guitar by Michael Davis—Mon. June 1, at 7 p.m. 

Richard Wolffe to discuss his book, Renegade: The Making of a President
Thurs. July 9, at 7:30 p.m.

Vision Support Group: Dr. William Davis on Protecting Your Eyes
Tues. June 16, at 12:30 p.m.

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Sign up now for Summer Art Camp: Ages 5 to 10—Mon. July 20 thru Friday, July 24

9:30 a.m. to 2 p.m. daily at the Center. The deadline to sign up is June 15.

Tea and Talk: Lisa Throckmorton will present a workshop entitled 
"Introduction to Facebook"—Fri. June 19, at 3 p.m.

Art Exhibit—The Montgomery County Art Association: Creative Expressions
June 1 to 28, Art Reception—Sun. June 14, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

*FHV Council Meeting—Mon. June 8, at 8 p.m.

Cokie Roberts to speak on hot topics of today—Copies of her books, 
Ladies of Liberty and We Are Our Mother's Daughters will be available.

Thurs. June 25, at 7:30 p.m.

Twin Springs Produce Market—Saturdays from May to mid-Nov.—9 a.m. to 1 p.m.

Robert Musil will discuss his book, Hope for a Heated Planet: How Americans Are 
Fighting Global Warming and Building a Better Future

Mon. June 22, at 7:30 p.m.

*Tuesday Tea—from 3 to 4 p.m.

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

Tea and Talk: "How The States Got Their Shapes" with Mark Stein 
Fri. June 12, at 1:30 p.m.

David Stewart will discuss his book, Impeached: The Trial of President 
Andrew Johnson and the Fight for Lincoln's Legacy

 Thurs. June 18, at 7:30 p.m.

Kirstin Downey will discuss her book, The Woman Behind the New Deal: The Life of 
Frances Perkins, FDR'S Secretary of Labor and His Moral Conscience

Mon. June 29, at 7:30 p.m.

*Suburban Nurse Consultations—Tues. 3 to 5 p.m.


